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Name:- Abdulmajeed Abdulrahman Abdulla 

College/Institue: Engineering Technical College 

Email: Abdulmajeed53@yahoo.com 

Specialization: Chemistry 

Scientific Degree: Lecturer  

Position: 

 

 

 

 

• First Education 

Certification University College Data 

B.Sc. Basrah science 1975 

M.Sc. Bagdad science 1977 

Ph.D. 
   

other 
   

 



 

 

• Second, Academic/Teaching Experience: 

1- Basrah Technical Institute                    1993-1994 

2- Eng. Technical College / Basrah          1995-2016 

 

• Third, Administrative Position: 

No. Position Workplace From-To 

1 Dean Assistance Eng. Technical 

College  Basrah 

2000-2003 

2 
   

3 
   

 

 

• Fourth, Courses Taught: 

No. Department Subject Year 

1 petrochmical chemistry  

2 petrochmical oil & gas proprties  

3 
   

 

• Fifth, M.Sc. and Ph.D. supervision: 



No. Thesis Title Department Year 

1 
   

2 
    

3 
   

 

• Sixth, Scientific Activities (Conferences, Seminars 

Workshops): 

No. Activity Year Place Type of 

Participation 

1 ziziphus leaves 

extract as 

corrosion inhibitor 

for mild steel in 

3.5 M NaCl 

2010 Babylon 

University College 

of Materials Eng. 

/First Sci. 

Conference   

Research 

2 
     

3 
    

4 
    

5 
    

 

 

• Seventh, Publications: 

No. Publication Publisher Year 

1 
synthesis and reactions of 2-deoxy-sugar 

nitrone 

Journal of Technology 2001 



2 
sulfur removal from gasoline fractions 

by the use of transition metal of low 

valency  

Journal of 

Technology 

2002 

3 
synthesis and characterization of chiral 

sugar-derived nitrones and 1,3-dipolar 

cycloaddition with N-arylmaleimides 

 Sana'a University  

Journal of Seience & 

Technology 

2009 

4 
   

5 
   

 

 

• Eighth, Membership of Scientific Communities: 

No. Organization Degree of 

membership 

From-

To 

Activities 

1 
    

2 
     

3 
    

4 
    

5 
    

 

• Ninth, Awards and Appreciation Letters: 

No. 
 Donor Year 

1 
   

2 
   



3 
   

4 
   

5 
   

6 
   

 

• Tenth, languages: 

              Arabic 

             English 

 

 

 

 

 

 


